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格

DRN

Revise date

CHK

20230508D.LB.2212-02A-1

1. 尺寸：见上模切图

2. 材料：54# 合成纸不干胶贴纸/过哑膜/白底黑字

3. 注意：印刷清楚，无脏污等不良。

1. Size: See the die-cut above

2. Material: 50u PET/Gloss lamination；

3.Note: The printing is clear, no dirt and other 
defects.

一.  材料符合RoHS/Reach标准（提供证书）；
二. 背胶粘贴牢固，不易脱落耐高低温
   测试条件：60℃  80%RH -20℃（各24H）
 一. Material comply with RoHS / Reach standard（
Provide certificate）;
 二. The glue is firmly adhered, not easy to fall off, 
and resistant to high and low temperature environ-
ment.
Test conditions:60℃  80%RH -20℃（24 hours 
respectively）
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A0 20230508 Ivy Anchor初版发行 1st version issued
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66.5±0.5

34
.5

±0
.5

61.3±0.5

30
±0

.5

5.8

5.
8




